Position

Manager Of Time And Admin

Accounting Supervisor

Senior Time & Labor Admin
Analyst
Senior Time & Labor Admin
Analyst

Time & Labor Admin Analyst
Atu

Time And Labor Admin Analyst

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

Time & Accounting
Admin Division
Time & Accounting
Admin Division
Time & Accounting
Admin Division
Time & Accounting
Admin Division
Time & Accounting
Admin Division
Time & Accounting
Admin Division

Total Wages

$189,077

$158,949

$147,019

$136,051

$131,028

$92,791

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$34,025
$26,081
$43,113
$27,978

$45,938

$35,860



