Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Of Time And Admin		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Time & Accounting Admin Division	\$189,077	\$34,025
Accounting Supervisor		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Time & Accounting Admin Division	\$158,949	\$26,081
Senior Time & Labor Admin Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Time & Accounting Admin Division	\$147,019	\$43,113
Senior Time & Labor Admin Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Time & Accounting Admin Division	\$136,051	\$27,978
Time & Labor Admin Analyst Atu		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Time & Accounting Admin Division	\$131,028	\$45,938
Time And Labor Admin Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Time & Accounting Admin Division	\$92,791	\$35,860